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Clt Dor. Apellidos y nombre Categoría Club Tiempo Diferencia

1 101 SALA LLOBERA ALBERT ALEVIN COLLA PEDALADA JUNEDA,CC 20.607

2 103 DIAZ RAMA DANIEL ALEVIN PONTEBIKE TEAM, C. 21.357 0.750

3 104 MUÑIO BLANQUE ANCHEL ALEVIN UTEBO, CLUB BMX 21.757 1.150

4 136 BARRANCO ASO MARCOS PRINCIPIANTE BIOFRUTAL SPORT, C.D. 21.777 1.170

5 118 RAMILA MARCOS ABEL ALEVIN YELLOW MAD BMX, C.D.E. 21.905 1.298

6 107 RIVERA GOMEZ AITOR ALEVIN FEDERACIÓN ANDALUZA DE CICLISM 21.930 1.323

7 114 MUÑOZ MARTIN HUGO ALEVIN BIKE PARK COSTA BLANCA, CC 22.657 2.050

8 115 MUÑOZ PEREZ HUGO ALEVIN CLUB DEPORTIVO RIDERS REVOLUT 22.825 2.218

9 138 GONGORA MALPICA FABIO PRINCIPIANTE FEDERACIÓN ANDALUZA DE CICLISM 22.891 2.284

10 155 GONZALEZ RUIZ ARITZ PROMESA 7 Y 8 BMX OLIMPICO MADRID C.D.E 22.902 2.295

11 135 DIAZ RAMA LEO PRINCIPIANTE PONTEBIKE TEAM, C. 23.090 2.483

12 109 BORONAD SANCHEZ LUCAS ALEVIN EL CAMPELLO, CC 23.167 2.560

13 110 GONZALEZ LOPEZ HUGO ALEVIN ILICITANA, UC 23.247 2.640

14 163 ALVAREZ LASO SASHA PROMESA 7 Y 8 BMX OLIMPICO MADRID C.D.E 23.388 2.781

15 102 POSADA ALTOLAGUIRRE ALEIX ALEVIN PONTEAREAS, C.C. 23.435 2.828

16 146 MAYOR UBEDA JORGE PRINCIPIANTE BMX SAN VICENTE, CC 23.620 3.013

17 132 RODRIGUEZ SANJUAN VERA ALEVIN FEM. MASTER DA LOURIÑA, C. 23.674 3.067

18 108 ANTON CANDELA LEO ALEVIN ILICITANA, UC 23.766 3.159

19 111 LOMBARDO BELMONTE JOEL ALEVIN BMX SAN VICENTE, CC 23.780 3.173

20 131 MORTENSEN HELENA ALEVIN FEM. FEDERACIÓN ANDALUZA DE CICLISM 23.849 3.242

21 119 SOLER PENADES ESTEVE ALEVIN ONTINYENT, CC 24.099 3.492

22 143 CARBONELL BERNABEU MARC PRINCIPIANTE BMX ALCOY, CC 24.260 3.653

23 144 GARCIA ABRIL ALVARO PRINCIPIANTE BMX SAN VICENTE, CC 24.329 3.722

24 116 ORTIZ PEDRON HECTOR ALEVIN BMX SAN VICENTE, CC 25.082 4.475

25 158 INVERNON GODOY HUGO DAVID PROMESA 7 Y 8 FEDERACIÓN ANDALUZA DE CICLISM 25.097 4.490

26 112 LOMBARDO BELMONTE JULEN ALEVIN BMX SAN VICENTE, CC 25.190 4.583

27 137 RECORDA GARCIA ABEL PRINCIPIANTE BMX TERRASSA CLUB 25.219 4.612

28 147 MORALES TORRICO IZAN PRINCIPIANTE BMX EL ALAMO C.C. 25.428 4.821

29 165 ASENSIO IZQUIERDO ALAN PROMESA 7 Y 8 BMX SAN VICENTE, CC 25.534 4.927

30 152 RAMILA MARCOS LEYRE PRINCIPIANTE FE YELLOW MAD BMX, C.D.E. 25.800 5.193

31 187 QUATTRONE MARTINEZ LAIA PROMESA FEM. 7 BMX SCHOOL ZARAGOZA, C.D. 25.842 5.235

32 148 SEBASTIAN HERNANDEZ LEON PRINCIPIANTE ILICITANA, UC 26.101 5.494

33 150 HERNANDEZ CARRASCO NATALIA PRINCIPIANTE FE FEDERACIÓN ANDALUZA DE CICLISM 26.117 5.510

34 142 DUARTE LUCAS JOEL PRINCIPIANTE A TOT I AMB TOT ASSOCIACIO ESP 26.158 5.551

35 156 COSTAS SANROMAN ALVARO PROMESA 7 Y 8 BMX CROMOLY, C. 26.194 5.587

36 113 MARTINEZ GUEVARA PABLO ALEVIN ILICITANA, UC 26.211 5.604
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37 157 GONGORA MALPICA BELTRAN PROMESA 7 Y 8 FEDERACIÓN ANDALUZA DE CICLISM 26.296 5.689

38 141 QUESADA LOPEZ SAMUEL PRINCIPIANTE SHOW TIME BMX, C.D. 26.383 5.776

39 105 GARCIA GARCIA VICTOR ALEVIN DIRTYBIKE, C.D. 26.488 5.881

40 177 PEREZ VALVERDE JAIRO PROMESA 5 Y 6 BMX CIUDAD DE MOTRIL, C.D. 27.248 6.641

41 170 OKS RYAN PROMESA 7 Y 8 BMX SAN VICENTE, CC 27.250 6.643

42 181 MORALES TORRICO RUBEN PROMESA 5 Y 6 BMX EL ALAMO C.C. 27.288 6.681

43 172 ESPESO SANCHO DARIO PROMESA 5 Y 6 BMX SCHOOL ZARAGOZA, C.D. 27.304 6.697

44 178 RIAL MERA MATEO PROMESA 5 Y 6 BENTRACES, C.D. 27.371 6.764

45 154 SOTO ARENALES AFRICA PRINCIPIANTE FE BMX OLIMPICO MADRID C.D.E 27.505 6.898

46 169 LAGUNA ESCLAPEZ ALEJO PROMESA 7 Y 8 ILICITANA, UC 27.586 6.979

47 191 MORILLAS IBAÑEZ CARMEN PROMESA FEM. 5 FEDERACIÓN ANDALUZA DE CICLISM 27.696 7.089

48 168 KILLIAN ILLANA ENZO PROMESA 7 Y 8 BIKE PARK COSTA BLANCA, CC 27.931 7.324

49 167 KERGOSIEN SOLER MATHEO PROMESA 7 Y 8 EL CAMPELLO, CC 28.234 7.627

50 173 GUERRERO LOPEZ IKER PROMESA 5 Y 6 FEDERACIÓN ANDALUZA DE CICLISM 28.282 7.675

51 159 PEREZ FERNANDEZ ALAN PROMESA 7 Y 8 BMX MATARO CLUB CICLISTA 28.440 7.833

52 185 MATA KESTEMAN LILOU PROMESA FEM. 7 FEDERACIÓN ANDALUZA DE CICLISM 29.416 8.809

53 160 FERNANDEZ FRANCO ALVARO PROMESA 7 Y 8 SHOW TIME BMX, C.D. 29.532 8.925

54 182 PEREZ CHECA AXEL PROMESA 5 Y 6 EL CAMPELLO, CC 29.680 9.073

55 145 HERRERO HERRANZ HECTOR PRINCIPIANTE ACTIVO BMX MOSTOLES CLUB 29.813 9.206

56 179 FERRI BOU NOAH PROMESA 5 Y 6 BMX ALCOY, CC 29.822 9.215

57 190 LOZANO JIMENEZ ALDAHARA PROMESA FEM. 5 FEDERACIÓN ANDALUZA DE CICLISM 29.979 9.372

58 151 NUÑEZ IGLESIAS SOFIA PRINCIPIANTE FE RIBADUMIA, C.C. 30.012 9.405

59 140 FERRER MALDONADO ALEJANDRO PRINCIPIANTE DIRTYBIKE, C.D. 30.058 9.451

60 192 HINIESTO MORENO NOA PROMESA FEM. 5 BMX EL CASAR 30.062 9.455

61 184 SAEZ CALLEJAS ABEL PROMESA 5 Y 6 ILICITANA, UC 30.549 9.942

62 175 RUIZ MARTIN ANGEL PROMESA 5 Y 6 R-M BIKE TEAM ALMUÑECAR, C.D. 30.640 10.033

63 162 JERONIMO RIOS ENZO KANKKUNEN PROMESA 7 Y 8 R-M BIKE TEAM ALMUÑECAR, C.D. 30.660 10.053

64 174 ALONSO LOPEZ DANIEL PROMESA 5 Y 6 FEDERACIÓN ANDALUZA DE CICLISM 31.577 10.970

65 171 SOTO ARENALES ALEJO PROMESA 7 Y 8 BMX OLIMPICO MADRID C.D.E 32.035 11.428

66 183 PEREZ VIVES BRUNO PROMESA 5 Y 6 ILICITANA, UC 32.515 11.908

67 176 GARCIA GARCIA IVAN PROMESA 5 Y 6 FEDERACIÓN ANDALUZA DE CICLISM 33.845 13.238

68 180 KERGOSIEN SOLER LUCAS PROMESA 5 Y 6 EL CAMPELLO, CC 34.298 13.691

69 106 LOPEZ LUPU ROBIN ALEVIN FEDERACIÓN ANDALUZA DE CICLISM 36.469 15.862

70 134 HINIESTO MORENO AIBY ALEVIN FEM. BMX EL CASAR 39.278 18.671

71 117 PASCUAL ANTON VICENTE ALEVIN BMX SAN VICENTE, CC 48.613 28.006
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  SCRATCH MASCULINO  

1 101 SALA LLOBERA ALBERT ALEVIN COLLA PEDALADA JUNEDA,CC 20.607

2 103 DIAZ RAMA DANIEL ALEVIN PONTEBIKE TEAM, C. 21.357 0.750

3 104 MUÑIO BLANQUE ANCHEL ALEVIN UTEBO, CLUB BMX 21.757 1.150

4 136 BARRANCO ASO MARCOS PRINCIPIANTE BIOFRUTAL SPORT, C.D. 21.777 1.170

5 118 RAMILA MARCOS ABEL ALEVIN YELLOW MAD BMX, C.D.E. 21.905 1.298

6 107 RIVERA GOMEZ AITOR ALEVIN FEDERACIÓN ANDALUZA DE CICLISM 21.930 1.323

7 114 MUÑOZ MARTIN HUGO ALEVIN BIKE PARK COSTA BLANCA, CC 22.657 2.050

8 115 MUÑOZ PEREZ HUGO ALEVIN CLUB DEPORTIVO RIDERS REVOLUT 22.825 2.218

9 138 GONGORA MALPICA FABIO PRINCIPIANTE FEDERACIÓN ANDALUZA DE CICLISM 22.891 2.284

10 155 GONZALEZ RUIZ ARITZ PROMESA 7 Y 8 BMX OLIMPICO MADRID C.D.E 22.902 2.295

11 135 DIAZ RAMA LEO PRINCIPIANTE PONTEBIKE TEAM, C. 23.090 2.483

12 109 BORONAD SANCHEZ LUCAS ALEVIN EL CAMPELLO, CC 23.167 2.560

13 110 GONZALEZ LOPEZ HUGO ALEVIN ILICITANA, UC 23.247 2.640

14 163 ALVAREZ LASO SASHA PROMESA 7 Y 8 BMX OLIMPICO MADRID C.D.E 23.388 2.781

15 102 POSADA ALTOLAGUIRRE ALEIX ALEVIN PONTEAREAS, C.C. 23.435 2.828

16 146 MAYOR UBEDA JORGE PRINCIPIANTE BMX SAN VICENTE, CC 23.620 3.013

17 108 ANTON CANDELA LEO ALEVIN ILICITANA, UC 23.766 3.159

18 111 LOMBARDO BELMONTE JOEL ALEVIN BMX SAN VICENTE, CC 23.780 3.173

19 119 SOLER PENADES ESTEVE ALEVIN ONTINYENT, CC 24.099 3.492

20 143 CARBONELL BERNABEU MARC PRINCIPIANTE BMX ALCOY, CC 24.260 3.653

21 144 GARCIA ABRIL ALVARO PRINCIPIANTE BMX SAN VICENTE, CC 24.329 3.722

22 116 ORTIZ PEDRON HECTOR ALEVIN BMX SAN VICENTE, CC 25.082 4.475

23 158 INVERNON GODOY HUGO DAVID PROMESA 7 Y 8 FEDERACIÓN ANDALUZA DE CICLISM 25.097 4.490

24 112 LOMBARDO BELMONTE JULEN ALEVIN BMX SAN VICENTE, CC 25.190 4.583

25 137 RECORDA GARCIA ABEL PRINCIPIANTE BMX TERRASSA CLUB 25.219 4.612

26 147 MORALES TORRICO IZAN PRINCIPIANTE BMX EL ALAMO C.C. 25.428 4.821

27 165 ASENSIO IZQUIERDO ALAN PROMESA 7 Y 8 BMX SAN VICENTE, CC 25.534 4.927

28 148 SEBASTIAN HERNANDEZ LEON PRINCIPIANTE ILICITANA, UC 26.101 5.494

29 142 DUARTE LUCAS JOEL PRINCIPIANTE A TOT I AMB TOT ASSOCIACIO ESP 26.158 5.551

30 156 COSTAS SANROMAN ALVARO PROMESA 7 Y 8 BMX CROMOLY, C. 26.194 5.587

31 113 MARTINEZ GUEVARA PABLO ALEVIN ILICITANA, UC 26.211 5.604

32 157 GONGORA MALPICA BELTRAN PROMESA 7 Y 8 FEDERACIÓN ANDALUZA DE CICLISM 26.296 5.689

33 141 QUESADA LOPEZ SAMUEL PRINCIPIANTE SHOW TIME BMX, C.D. 26.383 5.776

34 105 GARCIA GARCIA VICTOR ALEVIN DIRTYBIKE, C.D. 26.488 5.881
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35 177 PEREZ VALVERDE JAIRO PROMESA 5 Y 6 BMX CIUDAD DE MOTRIL, C.D. 27.248 6.641

36 170 OKS RYAN PROMESA 7 Y 8 BMX SAN VICENTE, CC 27.250 6.643

37 181 MORALES TORRICO RUBEN PROMESA 5 Y 6 BMX EL ALAMO C.C. 27.288 6.681

38 172 ESPESO SANCHO DARIO PROMESA 5 Y 6 BMX SCHOOL ZARAGOZA, C.D. 27.304 6.697

39 178 RIAL MERA MATEO PROMESA 5 Y 6 BENTRACES, C.D. 27.371 6.764

40 169 LAGUNA ESCLAPEZ ALEJO PROMESA 7 Y 8 ILICITANA, UC 27.586 6.979

41 168 KILLIAN ILLANA ENZO PROMESA 7 Y 8 BIKE PARK COSTA BLANCA, CC 27.931 7.324

42 167 KERGOSIEN SOLER MATHEO PROMESA 7 Y 8 EL CAMPELLO, CC 28.234 7.627

43 173 GUERRERO LOPEZ IKER PROMESA 5 Y 6 FEDERACIÓN ANDALUZA DE CICLISM 28.282 7.675

44 159 PEREZ FERNANDEZ ALAN PROMESA 7 Y 8 BMX MATARO CLUB CICLISTA 28.440 7.833

45 160 FERNANDEZ FRANCO ALVARO PROMESA 7 Y 8 SHOW TIME BMX, C.D. 29.532 8.925

46 182 PEREZ CHECA AXEL PROMESA 5 Y 6 EL CAMPELLO, CC 29.680 9.073

47 145 HERRERO HERRANZ HECTOR PRINCIPIANTE ACTIVO BMX MOSTOLES CLUB 29.813 9.206

48 179 FERRI BOU NOAH PROMESA 5 Y 6 BMX ALCOY, CC 29.822 9.215

49 140 FERRER MALDONADO ALEJANDRO PRINCIPIANTE DIRTYBIKE, C.D. 30.058 9.451

50 184 SAEZ CALLEJAS ABEL PROMESA 5 Y 6 ILICITANA, UC 30.549 9.942

51 175 RUIZ MARTIN ANGEL PROMESA 5 Y 6 R-M BIKE TEAM ALMUÑECAR, C.D. 30.640 10.033

52 162 JERONIMO RIOS ENZO KANKKUNEN PROMESA 7 Y 8 R-M BIKE TEAM ALMUÑECAR, C.D. 30.660 10.053

53 174 ALONSO LOPEZ DANIEL PROMESA 5 Y 6 FEDERACIÓN ANDALUZA DE CICLISM 31.577 10.970

54 171 SOTO ARENALES ALEJO PROMESA 7 Y 8 BMX OLIMPICO MADRID C.D.E 32.035 11.428

55 183 PEREZ VIVES BRUNO PROMESA 5 Y 6 ILICITANA, UC 32.515 11.908

56 176 GARCIA GARCIA IVAN PROMESA 5 Y 6 FEDERACIÓN ANDALUZA DE CICLISM 33.845 13.238

57 180 KERGOSIEN SOLER LUCAS PROMESA 5 Y 6 EL CAMPELLO, CC 34.298 13.691

58 106 LOPEZ LUPU ROBIN ALEVIN FEDERACIÓN ANDALUZA DE CICLISM 36.469 15.862

59 117 PASCUAL ANTON VICENTE ALEVIN BMX SAN VICENTE, CC 48.613 28.006

  SCRATCH FEMENINO  

1 132 RODRIGUEZ SANJUAN VERA ALEVIN FEM. MASTER DA LOURIÑA, C. 23.674

2 131 MORTENSEN HELENA ALEVIN FEM. FEDERACIÓN ANDALUZA DE CICLISM 23.849 0.175

3 152 RAMILA MARCOS LEYRE PRINCIPIANTE FE YELLOW MAD BMX, C.D.E. 25.800 2.126

4 187 QUATTRONE MARTINEZ LAIA PROMESA FEM. 7 BMX SCHOOL ZARAGOZA, C.D. 25.842 2.168

5 150 HERNANDEZ CARRASCO NATALIA PRINCIPIANTE FE FEDERACIÓN ANDALUZA DE CICLISM 26.117 2.443

6 154 SOTO ARENALES AFRICA PRINCIPIANTE FE BMX OLIMPICO MADRID C.D.E 27.505 3.831

7 191 MORILLAS IBAÑEZ CARMEN PROMESA FEM. 5 FEDERACIÓN ANDALUZA DE CICLISM 27.696 4.022

8 185 MATA KESTEMAN LILOU PROMESA FEM. 7 FEDERACIÓN ANDALUZA DE CICLISM 29.416 5.742
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9 190 LOZANO JIMENEZ ALDAHARA PROMESA FEM. 5 FEDERACIÓN ANDALUZA DE CICLISM 29.979 6.305

10 151 NUÑEZ IGLESIAS SOFIA PRINCIPIANTE FE RIBADUMIA, C.C. 30.012 6.338

11 192 HINIESTO MORENO NOA PROMESA FEM. 5 BMX EL CASAR 30.062 6.388

12 134 HINIESTO MORENO AIBY ALEVIN FEM. BMX EL CASAR 39.278 15.604
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  ALEVIN  

1 101 SALA LLOBERA ALBERT ALEVIN COLLA PEDALADA JUNEDA,CC 20.607

2 103 DIAZ RAMA DANIEL ALEVIN PONTEBIKE TEAM, C. 21.357 0.750

3 104 MUÑIO BLANQUE ANCHEL ALEVIN UTEBO, CLUB BMX 21.757 1.150

4 118 RAMILA MARCOS ABEL ALEVIN YELLOW MAD BMX, C.D.E. 21.905 1.298

5 107 RIVERA GOMEZ AITOR ALEVIN FEDERACIÓN ANDALUZA DE CICLISM 21.930 1.323

6 114 MUÑOZ MARTIN HUGO ALEVIN BIKE PARK COSTA BLANCA, CC 22.657 2.050

7 115 MUÑOZ PEREZ HUGO ALEVIN CLUB DEPORTIVO RIDERS REVOLUT 22.825 2.218

8 109 BORONAD SANCHEZ LUCAS ALEVIN EL CAMPELLO, CC 23.167 2.560

9 110 GONZALEZ LOPEZ HUGO ALEVIN ILICITANA, UC 23.247 2.640

10 102 POSADA ALTOLAGUIRRE ALEIX ALEVIN PONTEAREAS, C.C. 23.435 2.828

11 108 ANTON CANDELA LEO ALEVIN ILICITANA, UC 23.766 3.159

12 111 LOMBARDO BELMONTE JOEL ALEVIN BMX SAN VICENTE, CC 23.780 3.173

13 119 SOLER PENADES ESTEVE ALEVIN ONTINYENT, CC 24.099 3.492

14 116 ORTIZ PEDRON HECTOR ALEVIN BMX SAN VICENTE, CC 25.082 4.475

15 112 LOMBARDO BELMONTE JULEN ALEVIN BMX SAN VICENTE, CC 25.190 4.583

16 113 MARTINEZ GUEVARA PABLO ALEVIN ILICITANA, UC 26.211 5.604

17 105 GARCIA GARCIA VICTOR ALEVIN DIRTYBIKE, C.D. 26.488 5.881

18 106 LOPEZ LUPU ROBIN ALEVIN FEDERACIÓN ANDALUZA DE CICLISM 36.469 15.862

19 117 PASCUAL ANTON VICENTE ALEVIN BMX SAN VICENTE, CC 48.613 28.006

  ALEVIN FEM.  

1 132 RODRIGUEZ SANJUAN VERA ALEVIN FEM. MASTER DA LOURIÑA, C. 23.674

2 131 MORTENSEN HELENA ALEVIN FEM. FEDERACIÓN ANDALUZA DE CICLISM 23.849 0.175

3 134 HINIESTO MORENO AIBY ALEVIN FEM. BMX EL CASAR 39.278 15.604

  PRINCIPIANTE  

1 136 BARRANCO ASO MARCOS PRINCIPIANTE BIOFRUTAL SPORT, C.D. 21.777

2 138 GONGORA MALPICA FABIO PRINCIPIANTE FEDERACIÓN ANDALUZA DE CICLISM 22.891 1.114

3 135 DIAZ RAMA LEO PRINCIPIANTE PONTEBIKE TEAM, C. 23.090 1.313

4 146 MAYOR UBEDA JORGE PRINCIPIANTE BMX SAN VICENTE, CC 23.620 1.843
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5 143 CARBONELL BERNABEU MARC PRINCIPIANTE BMX ALCOY, CC 24.260 2.483

6 144 GARCIA ABRIL ALVARO PRINCIPIANTE BMX SAN VICENTE, CC 24.329 2.552

7 137 RECORDA GARCIA ABEL PRINCIPIANTE BMX TERRASSA CLUB 25.219 3.442

8 147 MORALES TORRICO IZAN PRINCIPIANTE BMX EL ALAMO C.C. 25.428 3.651

9 148 SEBASTIAN HERNANDEZ LEON PRINCIPIANTE ILICITANA, UC 26.101 4.324

10 142 DUARTE LUCAS JOEL PRINCIPIANTE A TOT I AMB TOT ASSOCIACIO ESP 26.158 4.381

11 141 QUESADA LOPEZ SAMUEL PRINCIPIANTE SHOW TIME BMX, C.D. 26.383 4.606

12 145 HERRERO HERRANZ HECTOR PRINCIPIANTE ACTIVO BMX MOSTOLES CLUB 29.813 8.036

13 140 FERRER MALDONADO ALEJANDRO PRINCIPIANTE DIRTYBIKE, C.D. 30.058 8.281

  PRINCIPIANTE FE  

1 152 RAMILA MARCOS LEYRE PRINCIPIANTE FE YELLOW MAD BMX, C.D.E. 25.800

2 150 HERNANDEZ CARRASCO NATALIA PRINCIPIANTE FE FEDERACIÓN ANDALUZA DE CICLISM 26.117 0.317

3 154 SOTO ARENALES AFRICA PRINCIPIANTE FE BMX OLIMPICO MADRID C.D.E 27.505 1.705

4 151 NUÑEZ IGLESIAS SOFIA PRINCIPIANTE FE RIBADUMIA, C.C. 30.012 4.212

  PROMESA 7 Y 8  

1 155 GONZALEZ RUIZ ARITZ PROMESA 7 Y 8 BMX OLIMPICO MADRID C.D.E 22.902

2 163 ALVAREZ LASO SASHA PROMESA 7 Y 8 BMX OLIMPICO MADRID C.D.E 23.388 0.486

3 158 INVERNON GODOY HUGO DAVID PROMESA 7 Y 8 FEDERACIÓN ANDALUZA DE CICLISM 25.097 2.195

4 165 ASENSIO IZQUIERDO ALAN PROMESA 7 Y 8 BMX SAN VICENTE, CC 25.534 2.632

5 156 COSTAS SANROMAN ALVARO PROMESA 7 Y 8 BMX CROMOLY, C. 26.194 3.292

6 157 GONGORA MALPICA BELTRAN PROMESA 7 Y 8 FEDERACIÓN ANDALUZA DE CICLISM 26.296 3.394

7 170 OKS RYAN PROMESA 7 Y 8 BMX SAN VICENTE, CC 27.250 4.348

8 169 LAGUNA ESCLAPEZ ALEJO PROMESA 7 Y 8 ILICITANA, UC 27.586 4.684

9 168 KILLIAN ILLANA ENZO PROMESA 7 Y 8 BIKE PARK COSTA BLANCA, CC 27.931 5.029

10 167 KERGOSIEN SOLER MATHEO PROMESA 7 Y 8 EL CAMPELLO, CC 28.234 5.332

11 159 PEREZ FERNANDEZ ALAN PROMESA 7 Y 8 BMX MATARO CLUB CICLISTA 28.440 5.538

12 160 FERNANDEZ FRANCO ALVARO PROMESA 7 Y 8 SHOW TIME BMX, C.D. 29.532 6.630

13 162 JERONIMO RIOS ENZO KANKKUNEN PROMESA 7 Y 8 R-M BIKE TEAM ALMUÑECAR, C.D. 30.660 7.758

14 171 SOTO ARENALES ALEJO PROMESA 7 Y 8 BMX OLIMPICO MADRID C.D.E 32.035 9.133
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Clt Dor. Apellidos y nombre Categoría Club Tiempo Diferencia

  PROMESA FEM. 7  

1 187 QUATTRONE MARTINEZ LAIA PROMESA FEM. 7 BMX SCHOOL ZARAGOZA, C.D. 25.842

2 185 MATA KESTEMAN LILOU PROMESA FEM. 7 FEDERACIÓN ANDALUZA DE CICLISM 29.416 3.574

  PROMESA 5 Y 6  

1 177 PEREZ VALVERDE JAIRO PROMESA 5 Y 6 BMX CIUDAD DE MOTRIL, C.D. 27.248

2 181 MORALES TORRICO RUBEN PROMESA 5 Y 6 BMX EL ALAMO C.C. 27.288 0.040

3 172 ESPESO SANCHO DARIO PROMESA 5 Y 6 BMX SCHOOL ZARAGOZA, C.D. 27.304 0.056

4 178 RIAL MERA MATEO PROMESA 5 Y 6 BENTRACES, C.D. 27.371 0.123

5 173 GUERRERO LOPEZ IKER PROMESA 5 Y 6 FEDERACIÓN ANDALUZA DE CICLISM 28.282 1.034

6 182 PEREZ CHECA AXEL PROMESA 5 Y 6 EL CAMPELLO, CC 29.680 2.432

7 179 FERRI BOU NOAH PROMESA 5 Y 6 BMX ALCOY, CC 29.822 2.574

8 184 SAEZ CALLEJAS ABEL PROMESA 5 Y 6 ILICITANA, UC 30.549 3.301

9 175 RUIZ MARTIN ANGEL PROMESA 5 Y 6 R-M BIKE TEAM ALMUÑECAR, C.D. 30.640 3.392

10 174 ALONSO LOPEZ DANIEL PROMESA 5 Y 6 FEDERACIÓN ANDALUZA DE CICLISM 31.577 4.329

11 183 PEREZ VIVES BRUNO PROMESA 5 Y 6 ILICITANA, UC 32.515 5.267

12 176 GARCIA GARCIA IVAN PROMESA 5 Y 6 FEDERACIÓN ANDALUZA DE CICLISM 33.845 6.597

13 180 KERGOSIEN SOLER LUCAS PROMESA 5 Y 6 EL CAMPELLO, CC 34.298 7.050

  PROMESA FEM. 5   

1 191 MORILLAS IBAÑEZ CARMEN PROMESA FEM. 5 FEDERACIÓN ANDALUZA DE CICLISM 27.696

2 190 LOZANO JIMENEZ ALDAHARA PROMESA FEM. 5 FEDERACIÓN ANDALUZA DE CICLISM 29.979 2.283

3 192 HINIESTO MORENO NOA PROMESA FEM. 5 BMX EL CASAR 30.062 2.366


